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Crayton
Carolina Forest
Fort Mill
Chester
Forestbrook
Indian Land
Hartsville
Hilton Head
Bridges Prep
Long

Nation Ford
Chapin
Lancaster
Airport

Ridge View
ALA Lexington
East Clarendon
Pelion
Socastee
Lakewood

Points
163
158

151.5
147
139
125

119.5
115
111

109.5
109

102.5

76
72
69.5
55.5
43
34
18
16
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